
 

Spring Soccer Schedule  
1st Grade Boys 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Mackenzie Lochhead mackenzie.lochhead@yahoo.com (573) 821-2855 
Team 2 Tyler Collins TJLCOLLINS@gmail.com (573) 644-4755 
Team 3 Samantha Green samreinhardt5589@gmail.com (573) 301-5082 
Team 4 Corine Ferguson fergusoncorine@gmail.com (573) 645-3484 
Team 5 Sarah Alsager sarah@qinc.com (573) 619-3893 
Team 6 Riley Fewell Riley.fewell@gmail.com (214) 205-5283 
Team 7 Katie Kutscher kate.kutscher15@gmail.com (573) 694-9835 
Team 8 Brad Carr familyofcarrs2008@gmail.com (573) 645-2058 

Team 9 Dodi Stark Dodistark@gmail.com (573) 694-6885 
Team 10 Jerrod and Ashley Atteberry atteberrya1@gmail.com (573) 645-1032 
Team 11 Ryan Verkamp ryan.verkamp@gmail.com  

Team 12 Amanda Bax amandanbax@gmail.com  

Team 13 McLean Cochran mocochran1@gmail.com  

 
 

Time Field 3/20 3/27 4/10 4/17 4/24 5/8 

 1 1-2 9-8 2-3 6-13 13-7 11-10 

8:45 AM 2 7-9 3-1 8-10 7-12 6-1 3-5 

 3 3-13 10-7 1-4 1-5 12-8 9-12 

 4 6-10 13-4 7-11 8-11 5-2 2-6 

 1 1-8 11-6 5-13 3-13 11-9 11-4 

10:00AM 2 5-11 3-2 6-12 2-4 4-3 8-13 

 3 4-12 12-5 9-4 9-10 12-10 1-7 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make up games will be played on May 15th and May 22nd  

 
 

 


